YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted October 26 - 30, 2023
Margin of Error  +3.8%

1. How would you describe the current state of the American economy?
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2. Do you generally think it is a good or bad thing for a single company to dominate a market?
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3. How much competition would you say there is between companies within industries in the U.S.?

Allot of CompPetition ... oo e 23%
SOMeE COMPEtION .. e 42%
Not much competition ... ... e 20%
NO COMPETION .. e 2%
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4. Generally speaking, do you think that between companies within industries in the U.S. there is...?

Too much competition ... . 15%
About the right amount of competition ... ... 28%
Not enough ComPetition ... .. 37%
Ot SUNE . e 19%

5. Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?

Big Small Both
companies companies equally Not sure
Contribute more to the economy 27% 28% 29% 16%
Charge lower prices 44% 19% 17% 20%
Make higher quality products 12% 38% 34% 16%
Treat employees better 8% 53% 21% 18%
Behave more ethically 6% 50% 23% 21%
Are better for the environment 7% 42% 25% 26%
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6. How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

A lot of Some Not much
competi- competi- competi- No compe-
tion tion tion tition Not sure

Airlines 28% 41% 17% 5% 10%
Consumer electronics 35% 37% 15% 2% 10%
News media 33% 31% 18% 9% 9%
Oil and gas 25% 32% 24% 9% 11%
Pharmaceuticals 26% 26% 27% 11% 11%
Restaurant 56% 28% 7% 2% 7%
Retail 47% 31% 11% 2% 9%
Technology 38% 32% 19% 3% 9%
Telecommunications 31% 30% 19% 5% 14%
Social media 27% 28% 28% 8% 10%

7. Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Strongly Somewhat  Somewhat Strongly

agree agree disagree disagree Not sure

Capitalism needs competition to work 39% 31% 7% 4% 19%
Free markets will naturally correct

monopolistic tendencies 10% 27% 20% 13% 30%
Large companies are small business

that succeeded and grew 17% 43% 19% 8% 13%
No company should be too big to fail 41% 25% 8% 5% 20%
Regulation harms economic growth 17% 22% 24% 17% 19%
The government should break up big

tech 20% 26% 18% 10% 26%

8. Antitrust laws are government regulations of business aimed at preventing monopolies and ensuring fair
competition among companies. Do you generally support or oppose antitrust laws?
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9. Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?

Have no
Help Hurt effect Not sure
The U.S. economy 44% 17% 10% 29%
Consumers 49% 16% 9% 26%
Workers 44% 16% 13% 27%
Small businesses 48% 18% 10% 24%
Large companies 17% 38% 19% 26%

10. The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust
laws.In your opinion, should the following potential effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in
that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?

A major Somewhat

considera- of a con- Not a con-
tion sideration sideration Not sure

The effect on the amount of competition in the

industry 38% 35% 7% 20%
The effect on small businesses 39% 34% 8% 19%
The effect on innovation 28% 36% 11% 24%
The effect on consumer prices in the short-term 31% 35% 12% 21%
The effect on consumer prices in the long-term 48% 27% 6% 19%
The effect on the quality of goods and services

made by the industry 42% 32% 7% 19%
The effect on the variety of choices available to

consumers 36% 35% 8% 20%
The effect on the labor market 38% 34% 7% 20%

11. Which of the following factors do you think is most important for the government to consider when deciding
whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws?

The effect on the amount of competition in the industry .......... ... ..ot 17%
The effect on small bUSINESSES ..ot e e 6%
The effect on INNOVAtioN ... ... e e 4%
The effect on consumer prices in the short-term ... ... 6%
The effect on consumer prices in the long-term ... . ... i 19%
The effect on the quality of goods and services made by the industry .................... 11%
The effect on the variety of choices available to consumers  ............. ... ... .. oot 8%
The effect on the labor market ... .. 8%
None of the above should be considered ........ ... 3%
N Ot SUIE ittt e e e e e e e e e 18%



YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy You

12. Which of the following effects of a company’s behavior do you think the government should weigh more in
deciding whether the behavior violates antitrust laws?

The effect on competition withinthe market ........ .. ... i 18%
The effect on the welfare of consumers ... e 23%
Both equally ..o 43%
N O SUNE .ttt e 15%

13. How important do you think it is for the government to investigate the following behavior of companies?

Very Somewhat Not very Not at all

important important important important Not sure
Collusion between competitors to set
prices 53% 26% 5% 2% 14%
Temporarily lowering prices in order to
drive competitors out of the market 42% 30% 10% 5% 13%
Charging different customers different
prices for the same product or service 59% 20% 7% 4% 10%
False advertising or deceptive
marketing 67% 16% 4% 3% 9%

14. Do you think that antitrust laws in the U.S. are currently...?

T00 SHICE . 6%
ADOUL Nt 24%
NOt StriCt ENOUGN ..o 36%
N Ot SUME . e 34%
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15. Do you think that the penalties for companies violating antitrust laws should. .. ?

Be increased a lot
Be increased a little
Stay the same .......
Be decreased a little
Be decreased a lot
Notsure .............

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

October 26 - 30, 2023
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-
ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-
lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range
from 0.102 to 6.501, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of
0.73.

1000
=+ 3.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

79 questions not reported.
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
1. State of the Economy
How would you describe the current state of the American economy?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Excellent 5% 6% 4% 10% 6% 3% 2% 4% 5% 5% *
Good 20% 23% 16% 21% 22% 16% 21% 18% 30% 23% *
Fair 29% 26% 31% 24% 30% 30% 29% 27% 32% 26% *
Poor 43% 43% 44% 3% 38% 49% 47% 48% 28% 38% *
Don’t know 3% 3% 4% 7% 5% 1% 2% 2% 5% 8% *
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99% 101% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,000) (432) (568) (140) (189) (418) (253) (647) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Excellent 5% 10% 3% 2% 8% 2% 5% 7% 4% 5% 3% 4% 9%
Good 20% 38% 13% 7% 34% 4% 18% 20% 27% 22% 17% 21% 19%
Fair 29% 32% 26% 28% 35% 25% 26% 33% 27% 29% 34% 23% 33%
Poor 43% 17% 52% 62% 20% 68% 48% 40% 36% 40% 44% 49% 36%
Don’t know 3% 3% 6% 1% 3% 1% 3% 0% 6% 4% 3% 3% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (342) (389) (269) (361) (343) (425) (277) (205) (179) (227) (374) (220)




YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
2. Monopolies Good or Bad

Do you generally think it is a good or bad thing for a single company to dominate a market?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Good 6% 7% 5% 11% 10% 3% 0% 4% 16% 10% *
Neutral 16% 13% 18% 15% 16% 17% 14% 15% 15% 22% *

Bad 67% 71% 63% 61% 59% 72% 75% 72% 54% 52% *

Not sure 11% 8% 14% 14% 15% 8% 10% 10% 15% 16% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (432) (566) (139) (189) (417) (253) (646) (107) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Good 6% 10% 3% 5% 6% 2% 7% % 5% 5% 3% % 9%
Neutral 16% 13% 14% 20% 9% 18% 14% 18% 16% 20% 14% 16% 14%
Bad 67% 71% 66% 64% 78% 70% 63% 69% 75% 66% 72% 66% 65%
Not sure 11% 6% 17% 11% 7% 9% 17% 6% 4% 9% 11% 12% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (998) (341) (388) (269) (359) (343) (424) (277) (204) (178) (227) (373) (220)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
3. Amount of Competition Within Industries in U.S.

How much competition would you say there is between companies within industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 23% 23% 22% 22% 20% 26% 23% 22% 19% 31% *
Some competition 42% 44% 40% 36% 36% 43% 53% 45% 47% 29% *

Not much competition 20% 21% 20% 21% 24% 19% 17% 21% 16% 18% *

No competition 2% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 1% 2% 6% 3% *

Not sure 12% 9% 15% 16% 17% 10% 7% 10% 13% 19% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,000) (432) (568) (140) (189) (418) (253) (647) (108) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 23% 24% 19% 25% 24% 24% 26% 21% 20% 24% 22% 20% 27%
Some competition 42% 44% 39% 44% 41% 46% 37% 50% 48% 42% 38% 48% 37%
Not much competition 20% 22% 23% 16% 27% 18% 18% 20% 25% 17% 26% 17% 23%
No competition 2% 1% 4% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 4% 1%
Not sure 12% 8% 16% 13% 7% 11% 16% 7% 4% 15% 13% 12% 11%
Totals 99% 99%  101%  100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (1,000) (342) (389) (269) (361) (343) (425) (277) (205) (179) (227) (374) (220)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
4. Prefer More or Less Competition Within Industries in U.S.
Generally speaking, do you think that between companies within industries in the U.S. there is...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Too much competition 15% 12% 18% 25% 10% 15% 11% 13% 20% 25% *
About the right amount of

competition 28% 31% 25% 21% 32% 26% 33% 28% 30% 26% *
Not enough competition 37% 40% 34% 31% 35% 40% 42% 43% 23% 19% *
Not sure 19% 16% 22% 23% 23% 18% 14% 16% 27% 29% *
Totals 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (995) (432) (563) (140) (187) (418) (250) (644) (107) (146) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Too much competition 15% 17% 15% 13% 15% 9% 20% 10% 12% 18% 16% 11% 19%
About the right amount of

competition 28% 28% 21% 37% 21% 34% 25% 38% 28% 23% 21% 33% 30%
Not enough competition 37% 40% 39% 32% 48% 40% 31% 41% 48% 36% 42% 37% 36%
Not sure 19% 15% 25% 18% 15% 18% 24% 12% 12% 23% 21% 19% 15%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (341) (386) (268) (359) (341) (420) (277) (205) (178) (226) (372) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5A. Contributions from Companies — Contribute more to the economy
Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Big companies 27% 26% 28% 31% 23% 30% 23% 30% 20% 24% *
Small companies 28% 32% 24% 20% 31% 27% 32% 28% 29% 22% *
Both equally 29% 28% 29% 30% 26% 30% 30% 26% 34% 34% *
Not sure 16% 14% 19% 19% 20% 13% 14% 15% 16% 20% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (992) (430) (562) (140) (187) (415) (250) (643) (108) (145) (96)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Big companies 27% 25% 21% 37% 23% 33% 23% 32% 27% 32% 22% 31% 22%
Small companies 28% 28% 30% 24% 33% 26% 24% 30% 35% 20% 26% 27% 35%
Both equally 29% 35% 27% 24% 31% 29% 31% 28% 30% 31% 28% 29% 28%
Not sure 16% 12% 22% 14% 13% 13% 22% 10% 8% 17% 23% 13% 14%
Totals 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (992) (341) (384) (267) (361) (340) (420) (275) (204) (177) (224) (372) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5B. Contributions from Companies — Charge lower prices
Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Big companies 44% 42% 45% 52% 40% 42% 43% 49% 24% 31% *
Small companies 19% 22% 17% 17% 20% 22% 16% 17% 27% 24% *
Both equally 17% 19% 15% 15% 17% 17% 18% 15% 19% 25% %
Not sure 20% 18% 22% 16% 22% 20% 22% 19% 30% 20% *
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (993) (430) (563) (140) (189) (416) (248) (641) (108) (146) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Big companies 44% 49% 36% 48% 50% 49% 35% 53% 55% 43% 39% 47% 44%
Small companies 19% 20% 18% 19% 17% 15% 20% 19% 13% 17% 14% 24% 18%
Both equally 17% 16% 21% 14% 18% 15% 18% 13% 20% 22% 16% 14% 19%
Not sure 20% 15% 26% 19% 15% 22% 27% 14% 12% 18% 31% 15% 19%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (340) (387) (266) (359) (340) (423) (272) (205) (177) (225) (372) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5C. Contributions from Companies — Make higher quality products
Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Big companies 12% 13% 10% 19% 14% 8% 8% 8% 23% 17% *
Small companies 38% 38% 38% 41% 38% 39% 35% 42% 27% 34% *
Both equally 34% 33% 35% 20% 26% 39% 48% 34% 36% 30% *
Not sure 16% 16% 16% 20% 22% 14% 9% 16% 14% 18% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (987) (427) (560) (138) (188) (414) (247) (637) (108) (145) (97)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Big companies 12% 18% 8% 10% 12% 10% 11% 17% 8% 10% 8% 13% 15%
Small companies 38% 38% 37% 41% 38% 41% 35% 35% 42% 41% 35% 40% 37%
Both equally 34% 32% 35% 35% 36% 35% 32% 37% 38% 33% 36% 34% 33%
Not sure 16% 12% 21% 15% 13% 14% 21% 10% 11% 16% 22% 14% 15%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (337) (387) (263) (357) (336) (420) (270) (205) (176) (225) (369) (217)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5D. Contributions from Companies — Treat employees better
Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Big companies 8% 7% 8% 12% 6% 5% 9% 8% 6% 6% *
Small companies 53% 54% 52% 50% 49% 56% 55% 56% 44% 42% *
Both equally 21% 23% 19% 18% 26% 22% 18% 18% 23% 36% *
Not sure 18% 16% 20% 19% 20% 17% 18% 17% 27% 16% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (993) (428) (565) (140) (188) (414) (251) (642) (1086) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Big companies 8% 9% 4% 10% 6% 8% 6% 10% 7% 8% 4% 10% 7%
Small companies 53% 56% 53% 50% 59% 52% 49% 56% 54% 51% 51% 56% 52%
Both equally 21% 20% 21% 22% 21% 22% 19% 23% 25% 22% 21% 18% 26%
Not sure 18% 15% 22% 18% 14% 17% 25% 11% 13% 19% 24% 16% 15%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (339) (387) (267) (359) (341) (422) (274) (204) (178) (224) (372) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

5E. Contributions from Companies — Behave more ethically

Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Big companies 6% % 5% 9% 9% 5% 2% 6% 9% 4% *
Small companies 50% 47% 54% 49% 52% 51% 49% 55% 39% 35% *
Both equally 23% 27% 19% 19% 22% 23% 27% 20% 24% 36% *

Not sure 21% 19% 22% 24% 17% 21% 22% 19% 28% 25% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (987) (425) (562) (139) (188) (413) (247) (637) (107) (146) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Big companies 6% 10% 2% 7% 5% 4% 5% 9% 2% 6% 4% 8% 5%
Small companies 50% 51% 53% 47% 59% 51% 47% 52% 58% 44% 57% 48% 54%
Both equally 23% 22% 20% 28% 22% 26% 22% 22% 27% 26% 16% 24% 25%
Not sure 21% 17% 26% 19% 15% 19% 26% 17% 13% 24% 24% 20% 16%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (987) (340) (386) (261) (358) (336) (421) (271) (202) (176) (225) (367) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5F. Contributions from Companies — Are better for the environment
Which type of companies in the U.S. do you think...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Big companies % % % 14% 5% 5% 6% 5% 8% 15% *
Small companies 42% 40% 44% 46% 45% 39% 38% 44% 33% 40% *
Both equally 25% 28% 22% 17% 27% 26% 29% 24% 34% 19% *
Not sure 26% 25% 27% 23% 23% 31% 26% 27% 26% 26% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (993) (430) (563) (140) (189) (413) (251) (641) (107) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Big companies 7% 10% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 9% 6% 7% 4% 10% 4%
Small companies 42% 46% 42% 37% 52% 38% 41% 39% 48% 41% 45% 36% 48%
Both equally 25% 24% 23% 29% 23% 29% 21% 31% 26% 24% 17% 29% 26%
Not sure 26% 20% 30% 28% 19% 28% 32% 21% 19% 27% 34% 24% 22%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (339) (387) (267) (357) (341) (422) (273) (205) (177) (224) (373) (219)
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October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6A. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Airlines

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 28% 25% 30% 17% 21% 30% 42% 29% * 23% *
Some competition 41% 40% 41% 40% 42% 41% 39% 42% * 41% *

Not much competition 17% 19% 15% 24% 14% 18% 12% 17% * 16% *

No competition 5% 7% 3% 4% 7% 3% 4% 4% * 2% *

Not sure 10% 9% 11% 15% 15% 8% 3% 8% * 17% *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% * 99% *
Unweighted N (979) (424) (555) (136) (183) (412) (248) (639) (99) (146) (95)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 28% 28% 25% 31% 26% 30% 28% 31% 25% 31% 22% 32% 22%
Some competition 41% 41% 3% 45% 43% 44% 40% 45% 41% 32% 45% 37% 50%
Not much competition 17% 19% 18% 13% 21% 15% 16% 15% 21% 19% 18% 15% 17%
No competition 5% 4% 7% 2% 5% 3% 3% 5% 8% 5% 5% 5% 3%
Not sure 10% 7% 13% 10% 6% 8% 14% 4% 5% 12% 10% 11% 8%
Totals 101% 99%  100%  101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (979) (340) (375) (264) (359) (334) (414) (270) (202) (176) (222) (369) (212)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6B. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Consumer electronics

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 35% 34% 36% 35% 26% 36% 43% 36% 40% 28% *
Some competition 37% 39% 36% 33% 39% 39% 37% 39% 34% 35% *

Not much competition 15% 15% 14% 16% 18% 14% 12% 14% 13% 17% *

No competition 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% *

Not sure 10% 8% 12% 13% 15% 8% 6% 8% 12% 17% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (979) (424) (555) (137) (183) (408) (251) (637) (102) (146) (94)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 35% 36% 3% 31% 33% 32% 39% 34% 25% 35% 37% 36% 32%
Some competition 37% 38% 32% 43% 41% 46% 31% 40% 51% 38% 33% 38% 41%
Not much competition 15% 19% 13% 13% 18% 12% 17% 16% 13% 10% 15% 15% 17%
No competition 2% 2% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 2% 2%
Not sure 10% 5% 15% 10% 5% 7% 12% % 7% 14% 12% 10% %
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (979) (339) (378) (262) (357) (335) (416) (268) (202) (175) (221) (370) (213)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6C. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — News media

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 33% 29% 36% 33% 30% 32% 35% 32% 41% 34% *
Some competition 31% 32% 30% 29% 31% 32% 30% 31% 27% 33% *

Not much competition 18% 20% 17% 15% 17% 20% 20% 20% 13% 15% *

No competition 9% 13% 5% 10% 7% 8% 11% 10% 8% 4% *

Not sure 9% 6% 12% 11% 15% % 4% % 11% 13% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (986) (427) (559) (138) (185) (414) (249) (639) (105) (146) (96)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 33% 39% 28% 32% 35% 25% 37% 30% 26% 36% 33% 36% 26%
Some competition 31% 37% 26% 30% 36% 28% 28% 34% 38% 33% 25% 30% 36%
Not much competition 18% 16% 19% 20% 19% 25% 16% 18% 24% 15% 19% 17% 23%
No competition 9% 5% 12% 10% 6% 14% 7% 11% 8% 7% 9% 10% 7%
Not sure 9% 4% 15% 8% 5% % 12% % 4% 10% 14% 7% 8%
Totals 100%  101%  100%  100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (339) (381) (266) (359) (336) (421) (274) (199) (173) (224) (374) (215)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6D. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Oil and gas

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 25% 25% 25% 24% 18% 28% 29% 22% 36% 30% *
Some competition 32% 31% 32% 28% 28% 36% 33% 33% 28% 32% *

Not much competition 24% 25% 23% 25% 25% 23% 23% 26% 13% 17% *

No competition 9% 11% % 8% 10% 8% 9% 9% 11% 8% *

Not sure 11% 8% 13% 14% 19% 6% 6% 10% 13% 14% *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% *
Unweighted N (984) (426) (558) (136) (184) (413) (251) (641) (100) (147) (96)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 25% 25% 24% 25% 22% 20% 30% 26% 15% 21% 20% 29% 25%
Some competition 32% 32% 26% 38% 28% 43% 29% 32% 36% 32% 28% 35% 30%
Not much competition 24% 26% 24% 21% 30% 22% 22% 24% 32% 25% 25% 20% 28%
No competition 9% 10% 11% 5% 14% 7% 7% 10% 12% 9% 12% 7% 9%
Not sure 11% 6% 15% 11% 7% 8% 12% 8% 6% 13% 15% 9% 8%
Totals 101% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (984) (340) (381) (263) (360) (338) (418) (272) (202) (176) (222) (370) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6E. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Pharmaceuticals

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 26% 23% 30% 22% 19% 30% 32% 27% 32% 26% *
Some competition 26% 25% 27% 28% 25% 23% 27% 26% 23% 27% *

Not much competition 27% 30% 24% 28% 28% 27% 24% 28% 23% 21% *

No competition 11% 15% 6% 8% 11% 12% 11% 11% 10% 8% *

Not sure 11% 8% 14% 15% 17% 8% 5% 8% 12% 18% *
Totals 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (983) (427) (556) (134) (187) (411) (251) (637) (103) (146) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 26% 30% 22% 28% 27% 23% 33% 23% 18% 29% 27% 26% 24%
Some competition 26% 25% 25% 27% 22% 28% 24% 28% 29% 28% 25% 24% 27%
Not much competition 27% 30% 26% 24% 33% 28% 22% 30% 35% 23% 27% 28% 26%
No competition 11% 8% 13% 10% 11% 13% 8% 11% 13% 8% 9% 11% 12%
Not sure 11% % 15% 11% 8% 8% 14% 8% 6% 12% 12% 10% 11%
Totals 101%  100%  101%  100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (983) (336) (383) (264) (357) (338) (418) (273) (200) (177) (223) (370) (213)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6F. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Restaurant

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 56% 58% 53% 45% 50% 62% 61% 58% 49% 49% *
Some competition 28% 25% 31% 33% 28% 26% 27% 29% 27% 29% *

Not much competition 7% 8% 6% 9% 7% 5% 8% % 5% 7% *

No competition 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 10% 2% *

Not sure 7% 5% 9% 10% 12% 5% 3% 5% 9% 13% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (986) (425) (561) (139) (186) (411) (250) (639) (103) (147) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 56% 57% 51% 60% 61% 59% 49% 62% 61% 57% 49% 57% 58%
Some competition 28% 29% 28% 27% 27% 29% 33% 26% 23% 24% 31% 31% 24%
Not much competition 7% 7% 8% 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 10% 9% 10% 4% 8%
No competition 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Not sure 7% 3% 12% 6% 4% 6% 9% 4% 4% 9% 8% 6% %
Totals 100% 99%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (986) (341) (380) (265) (360) (336) (420) (272) (201) (176) (224) (368) (218)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6G. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Retail

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 47% 47% 47% 41% 37% 53% 56% 47% 50% 46% *
Some competition 31% 32% 31% 36% 32% 29% 31% 35% 19% 28% *

Not much competition 11% 11% 11% 11% 14% 11% 8% 10% 16% 10% *

No competition 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 0% 1% 5% 3% *

Not sure 9% 8% 9% 11% 14% 5% 5% % 10% 14% *
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% *
Unweighted N (982) (426) (556) (139) (182) (412) (249) (637) (105) (146) (94)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 47% 47% 46% 49% 47% 48% 43% 53% 49% 57% 42% 50% 40%
Some competition 31% 36% 26% 33% 35% 37% 31% 30% 36% 26% 34% 29% 37%
Not much competition 11% 12% 13% 8% 12% 9% 13% 11% 7% 7% 12% 11% 13%
No competition 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 2%
Not sure 9% 4% 13% 8% 4% 5% 11% 4% 5% 9% 11% 8% %
Totals 100%  101%  100%  100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (982) (340) (380) (262) (358) (333) (416) (272) (201) (175) (223) (371) (213)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6H. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Technology

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 38% 35% 40% 38% 29% 40% 44% 37% 41% 39% *
Some competition 32% 34% 31% 32% 30% 31% 36% 34% 30% 29% *

Not much competition 19% 20% 17% 19% 23% 19% 13% 20% 14% 15% *

No competition 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% *

Not sure 9% 7% 10% 10% 15% 7% 4% % 12% 14% *
Totals 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (981) (423) (558) (136) (185) (411) (249) (639) (102) (146) (94)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 38% 39% 38% 3% 37% 34% 43% 38% 23% 43% 36% 3% 36%
Some competition 32% 36% 26% 36% 35% 34% 26% 35% 46% 34% 27% 33% 34%
Not much competition 19% 19% 19% 17% 20% 22% 17% 20% 22% 10% 25% 19% 18%
No competition 3% 2% 5% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2%
Not sure 9% 5% 12% 9% 6% 8% 11% 5% 5% 9% 9% 8% 9%
Totals 101%  101%  100%  101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (981) (338) (377) (266) (356) (337) (419) (271) (200) (174) (222) (372) (213)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6l. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Telecommunications

How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

A lot of competition 31% 30% 33% 23% 27% 32% 43% 31% 34% 35% *
Some competition 30% 31% 30% 29% 26% 35% 30% 31% 31% 24% *

Not much competition 19% 22% 16% 20% 21% 19% 16% 21% 14% 18% *

No competition 5% 6% 5% 5% 7% 5% 4% 6% 3% 4% *

Not sure 14% 11% 17% 22% 19% 10% 7% 11% 19% 19% *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (988) (427) (561) (136) (187) (414) (251) (642) (103) (147) (96)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

A lot of competition 31% 33% 27% 34% 31% 29% 35% 33% 23% 35% 24% 35% 29%
Some competition 30% 31% 28% 33% 30% 37% 25% 32% 39% 26% 29% 32% 33%
Not much competition 19% 22% 18% 17% 23% 20% 17% 22% 20% 18% 22% 18% 19%
No competition 5% 6% 7% 3% 8% 3% 4% 3% 11% 6% 7% 4% 5%
Not sure 14% 8% 20% 13% 7% 11% 18% 10% 8% 14% 18% 12% 14%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (340) (383) (265) (360) (339) (419) (276) (201) (177) (224) (371) (216)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens

6J. Amount of Competition Within Specific Industries — Social media
How much competition would you say there is between companies within the following industries in the U.S.?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A lot of competition 27% 24% 29% 33% 21% 27% 27% 25% 36% 33% *
Some competition 28% 27% 28% 23% 25% 29% 33% 28% 23% 28% *
Not much competition 28% 32% 24% 23% 30% 29% 28% 31% 25% 19% *
No competition 8% 9% % 10% 9% 8% 5% 8% 6% 6% *
Not sure 10% 8% 11% 11% 15% 7% 7% 8% 11% 15% *
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% *
Unweighted N (987) (425) (562) (138) (184) (413) (252) (640) (105) (146) (96)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
A lot of competition 21% 2%  25%  24%  28% 2% 30% 27% 19% 29% 25% 29%  23%
Some competition 28% 29% 24% 31% 27% 31% 30% 29% 27% 28% 27% 27% 29%
Not much competition 28% 28% 27% 28% 32% 32% 22% 31% 36% 22% 29% 30% 28%
No competition 8% 7% 10% 6% 8% 8% 7% 7% 12% 10% 6% 7% 10%
Not sure 10% 4% 14% 11% 5% % 11% % 5% 11% 12% % 10%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (987)  (340) (385) (262)  (358)  (338) (421) (272) (202) (176) (226) (370)  (215)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7A. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — Capitalism needs competition to work

Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Strongly agree 39% 50% 29% 34% 32% 40% 52% 45% 26% 30% *
Somewhat agree 31% 30% 32% 31% 35% 30% 28% 30% 29% 31% *
Somewhat disagree 7% 5% 8% 12% 7% 6% 2% 6% 7% 8% *
Strongly disagree 4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 4% 5% 4% 6% 3% *

Not sure 19% 11% 27% 21% 20% 21% 13% 15% 32% 28% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (992) (428) (564) (140) (187) (415) (250) (641) (107) (147) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Strongly agree 39% 43% 35% 41% 43% 51% 32% 41% 54% 36% 37% 44% 36%
Somewhat agree 31% 33% 28% 32% 34% 31% 28% 41% 29% 35% 32% 25% 37%
Somewhat disagree 7% 7% 7% 5% 6% 3% 8% 4% 6% 6% 4% 8% 6%
Strongly disagree 4% 3% 4% 5% 3% 2% 6% 2% 1% 5% 6% 2% 5%
Not sure 19%  13%  26%  17%  14% 12% 25% 12% 9% 18% 21% 20%  16%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (992)  (341) (384) (267) (361)  (338) (422) (273) (204) (176) (225) (372)  (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

7B. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — Free markets will naturally correct monopolistic tendencies
Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly agree 10% 14% % 10% 10% 10% 10% 11% 6% 9% *
Somewhat agree 27% 29% 25% 29% 24% 24% 31% 27% 18% 33% *
Somewhat disagree 20% 25% 15% 20% 18% 20% 22% 21% 25% 10% *
Strongly disagree 13% 16% 10% 16% 15% 12% 11% 13% 13% 12% *
Not sure 30% 16% 43% 24% 34% 35% 25% 28% 38% 36% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (432) (566) (140) (189) (416) (253) (646) (108) (146) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Strongly agree 10% 9% 9% 13% 9% 15% 8% 10% 14% 13% 4% 11% 12%
Somewhat agree 27% 21% 24% 36% 20% 36% 20% 35% 34% 25% 25% 26% 30%
Somewhat disagree 20% 26% 17% 17% 23% 19% 18% 23% 18% 15% 17% 24% 20%
Strongly disagree 13% 23% 12% 3% 24% 4% 14% 9% 18% 15% 14% 11% 15%
Not sure 30%  21%  38%  31%  23%  26% 39% 24% 16% 32% 40% 28%  23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998)  (342)  (388)  (268)  (360)  (342) (425) (276) (204) (179) (227) (373)  (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7C. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — Large companies are small business that succeeded and grew

Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Strongly agree 17% 20% 14% 19% 16% 17% 14% 14% 22% 18% *
Somewhat agree 43% 45% 41% 40% 36% 42% 53% 45% 38% 41% *
Somewhat disagree 19% 18% 20% 19% 20% 18% 22% 21% 16% 15% *
Strongly disagree 8% 7% 8% 6% 10% 9% 5% 8% 7% 7% *

Not sure 13% 10% 16% 16% 17% 13% 6% 12% 16% 19% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (996) (430) (566) (140) (188) (416) (252) (644) (108) (147) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Strongly agree 17% 16% 12% 22% 12% 22% 15% 20% 18% 16% 14% 20% 15%
Somewhat agree 43% 38% 44% 47% 36% 48% 42% 48% 40% 37% 47% 41% 47%
Somewhat disagree 19% 23% 18% 17% 27% 16% 21% 18% 19% 24% 17% 19% 19%
Strongly disagree 8% 12% 7% 3% 15% 4% 6% 6% 13% 9% 8% 6% 9%
Not sure 13% 10% 18% 11% 9% 10% 16% 8% 11% 13% 14% 14% 10%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (341) (387) (268) (361) (341) (423) (275) (205) (179) (225) (373) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7D. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — No company should be too big to fail

Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Strongly agree 41% 47% 36% 31% 39% 43% 50% 43% 40% 34% *
Somewhat agree 25% 21% 29% 29% 22% 25% 26% 24% 31% 27% *
Somewhat disagree 8% % 9% 9% 8% 9% % 8% 6% 10% *
Strongly disagree 5% % 3% 8% 6% 4% 4% 5% 8% 4% *

Not sure 20% 17% 23% 23% 26% 18% 13% 19% 16% 25% *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (993) (432) (561) (140) (188) (415) (250) (642) (107) (146) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Strongly agree 41% 44% 41% 39% 54% 45% 39% 43% 49% 36% 45% 43% 40%
Somewhat agree 25% 27% 22% 27% 23% 26% 25% 30% 21% 26% 21% 23% 32%
Somewhat disagree 8% 8% 5% 12% 7% 9% 10% 8% 10% 7% 8% 8% 11%
Strongly disagree 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 4% 5% 3% 7% 6% 3% 7% 4%
Not sure 20% 14% 28% 17% 11% 16% 22% 16% 13% 25% 23% 20% 14%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (993) (340) (384) (269) (360) (341) (422) (274) (204) (178) (224) (372) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy

October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

7E. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — Regulation harms economic growth

Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Strongly agree 17% 24% 10% 12% 17% 18% 19% 17% 14% 16% *
Somewhat agree 22% 22% 22% 22% 17% 26% 24% 25% 17% 19% *
Somewhat disagree 24% 21% 26% 25% 21% 23% 29% 23% 28% 24% *
Strongly disagree 17% 19% 16% 18% 21% 17% 15% 18% 17% 14% *

Not sure 19% 13% 25% 23% 25% 17% 14% 17% 24% 27% *
Totals 99% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (994) (429) (565) (138) (189) (416) (251) (642) (108) (147) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Strongly agree 17% 9% 16% 26% 10% 30% 16% 15% 20% 16% 8% 21% 18%
Somewhat agree 22% 14% 22% 32% 12% 30% 23% 28% 20% 21% 28% 17% 26%
Somewhat disagree 24% 32% 20% 19% 31% 19% 25% 24% 23% 27% 21% 23% 25%
Strongly disagree 17% 31% 14% 6% 33% 6% 14% 17% 23% 18% 21% 17% 15%
Not sure 19% 14% 27% 17% 15% 15% 22% 16% 15% 19% 22% 21% 15%
Totals 99%  100% 99%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (994)  (340) (387) (267)  (359)  (341) (422) (275) (204) (177) (227) (372)  (218)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7F. Agreement with Statements on Monopolies — The government should break up big tech

Do you generally agree or disagree with the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Strongly agree 20% 23% 17% 24% 23% 18% 16% 21% 13% 17% *
Somewhat agree 26% 29% 24% 17% 29% 26% 31% 27% 24% 31% *
Somewhat disagree 18% 17% 20% 21% 16% 20% 16% 20% 17% 6% *
Strongly disagree 10% 12% % 9% 8% 9% 13% 8% 15% 12% *

Not sure 26% 18% 33% 27% 24% 28% 23% 24% 30% 33% *
Totals 100% 99% 101% 98% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 99% *
Unweighted N (994) (429) (565) (139) (188) (417) (250) (641) (108) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Strongly agree 20% 25% 18% 18% 29% 14% 19% 20% 23% 24% 19% 15% 26%
Somewhat agree 26% 33% 24% 21% 34% 26% 26% 28% 28% 31% 23% 25% 28%
Somewhat disagree 18% 15% 16% 25% 13% 23% 14% 23% 20% 12% 19% 22% 18%
Strongly disagree 10% 7% 10% 12% 5% 12% 9% 12% 9% 8% 8% 12% 9%
Not sure 26% 20% 33% 24% 19% 25% 31% 17% 20% 26% 31% 26% 20%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (994)  (340) (387) (267) (360)  (342) (421) (277) (205) (178) (225) (373)  (218)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens

8. Support or Oppose Antitrust Laws

You

Antitrust laws are government regulations of business aimed at preventing monopolies and ensuring fair competition among companies. Do you generally
support or oppose antitrust laws?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly support 34% 40% 29% 37% 34% 34% 33% 35% 29% 29% *
Somewhat support 34% 34% 35% 35% 28% 32% 42% 36% 34% 30% *
Somewhat oppose 6% 7% 6% 6% 5% 6% 8% 7% 4% 4% *
Strongly oppose 3% 5% 2% 1% 8% 3% 1% 2% 8% 3% *
Not sure 22% 16% 28% 21% 25% 25% 16% 19% 24% 34% *
Totals 99% 102% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (999) (431) (568) (140) (189) (417) (253) (646) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Strongly support 34% 51% 26% 25% 57% 23% 29% 33% 43% 36% 32% 30% 43%
Somewhat support 34% 31% 34% 38% 30% 42% 30% 42% 36% 40% 33% 36% 28%
Somewhat oppose 6% 3% 6% 10% 3% 9% 8% 6% 7% 2% 6% 8% 7%
Strongly oppose 3% 3% 4% 2% 0% 3% 3% 4% 2% 1% 4% 4% 2%
Not sure 22% 12% 30% 25% 10% 23% 31% 14% 12% 21% 25% 23% 20%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (342) (389) (268)  (361)  (343) (425) (276) (205) (178) (227) (374)  (220)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
9A. Effects of Antitrust Enforcement — The U.S. economy
Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Help 44% 47% 41% 49% 43% 42% 43% 46% 36% 39% *
Hurt 17% 21% 14% 13% 18% 19% 17% 16% 22% 20% *
Have no effect 10% 12% 8% 6% 12% 10% 10% 10% 14% 8% *
Not sure 29% 20% 37% 31% 27% 29% 29% 28% 29% 33% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (432) (566) (140) (189) (416) (253) (645) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Help 44% 58% 39% 35% 62% 36% 39% 44% 56% 52% 39% 40% 50%
Hurt 17% 10% 17% 25% 8% 23% 18% 19% 18% 10% 17% 22% 15%
Have no effect 10% 11% 8% 10% 10% 11% 9% 14% 8% 13% 8% 10% 8%
Not sure 29% 20% 37% 29% 20% 30% 34% 24% 18% 24% 36% 28% 27%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (341) (388) (269) (360) (342) (424) (276) (205) (179) (226) (374) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
9B. Effects of Antitrust Enforcement — Consumers

Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Help 49% 52% 47% 55% 45% 46% 54% 51% 36% 46% *
Hurt 16% 19% 12% 13% 18% 17% 14% 15% 22% 13% *
Have no effect 9% 11% 8% 6% 13% 9% 8% % 16% 14% *

Not sure 26% 18% 33% 26% 24% 28% 25% 27% 26% 27% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (996) (432) (564) (140) (189) (415) (252) (643) (108) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Help 49% 64% 43% 40% 66% 39% 42% 53% 60% 61% 43% 46% 52%
Hurt 16% 8% 13% 26% 9% 25% 18% 13% 18% 11% 14% 19% 16%
Have no effect 9% 10% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8% 12% 8% 5% 8% 11% 9%
Not sure 26% 17% 35% 25% 17% 26% 32% 22% 15% 23% 35% 24% 23%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (341) (386) (269) (359) (342) (422) (276) (205) (179) (225) (374) (218)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
9C. Effects of Antitrust Enforcement — Workers
Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Help 44% 48% 40% 48% 48% 38% 44% 449, 44% 40% *
Hurt 16% 19% 13% 12% 16% 18% 16% 15% 25% 14% *
Have no effect 13% 16% 11% 9% 12% 14% 17% 14% 9% 13% *
Not sure 27% 17% 36% 30% 24% 29% 23% 27% 22% 33% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (993) (429) (564) (139) (189) (414) (251) (642) (108) (145) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Help 44% 62% 36% 33% 65% 30% 39% 48% 52% 52% 38% 41% 49%
Hurt 16% 9% 16% 24% 9% 23% 17% 14% 17% 15% 15% 20% 10%
Have no effect 13% 10% 15% 15% 8% 17% 11% 19% 12% 13% 12% 14% 13%
Not sure 27% 19% 33% 28% 18% 30% 33% 19% 19% 19% 35% 25% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (993) (338) (389) (266) (358) (340) (425) (273) (203) (177) (226) (372) (218)




YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy

October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

9D. Effects of Antitrust Enforcement — Small businesses

Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Help 48% 52% 45% 50% 45% 47% 50% 50% 40% 41% *
Hurt 18% 20% 16% 13% 21% 19% 18% 18% 26% 14% *
Have no effect 10% 11% 8% 10% 10% 10% 9% 9% 11% 15% *

Not sure 24% 17% 31% 26% 25% 23% 23% 23% 23% 30% *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (432) (566) (140) (189) (417) (252) (645) (108) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Help 48% 59% 42% 43% 66% 42% 43% 47% 63% 55% 45% 45% 51%
Hurt 18% 13% 19% 23% 9% 26% 20% 22% 12% 16% 13% 24% 14%
Have no effect 10% 12% 8% 10% 10% 8% 8% 10% 11% 9% 8% 10% 11%
Not sure 24% 17% 32% 24% 15% 24% 29% 21% 13% 20% 34% 21% 24%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (340) (389) (269) (359) (343) (424) (276) (205) (179) (226) (374) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
9E. Effects of Antitrust Enforcement — Large companies
Do you think that stricter enforcement of antitrust laws would do more to help or hurt the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Help 17% 19% 15% 18% 21% 14% 15% 15% 24% 16% *
Hurt 38% 43% 34% 43% 36% 37% 37% 43% 18% 35% *
Have no effect 19% 20% 18% 10% 19% 22% 23% 17% 33% 14% *
Not sure 26% 19% 33% 30% 24% 26% 24% 25% 25% 35% *
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (997) (431) (566) (140) (189) (417) (251) (644) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Help 17% 20% 14% 16% 18% 14% 19% 18% 13% 17% 15% 17% 18%
Hurt 38% 39% 33% 43% 41% 44% 31% 38% 54% 41% 37% 39% 3%
Have no effect 19% 21% 20% 16% 23% 18% 17% 24% 18% 17% 12% 22% 21%
Not sure 26% 20% 32% 25% 18% 24% 33% 19% 15% 25% 36% 22% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (340) (389) (268) (359) (342) (424) (276) (205) (179) (226) (374) (218)




YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10A. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on the amount of competition in the industry
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 38% 35% 35% 38% 36% 44% 38% 34% 36% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 33% 36% 34% 28% 41% 35% 39% 32% 24% *
Not a consideration 7% 8% 5% 6% 7% 6% % 6% 5% 10% *
Not sure 20% 18% 23% 25% 27% 17% 13% 17% 29% 29% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (996) (431) (565) (140) (187) (416) (253) (643) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 38% 44% 3% 32% 48% 35% 34% 44% 45% 38% 38% 37% 40%
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 33% 31% 42% 32% 41% 34% 35% 38% 31% 37% 37% 33%
Not a consideration 7% 8% 5% 7% 7% 7% 7% 6% 6% 9% 3% 7% 7%
Not sure 20% 15% 27% 19% 12% 17% 25% 15% 11% 21% 22% 19% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (996) (340) (387) (269) (359) (343) (424) (276) (203) (178) (227) (372) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10B. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on small businesses
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 39% 40% 38% 36% 37% 40% 42% 39% 44% 31% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 34% 35% 33% 34% 28% 36% 37% 36% 30% 28% *
Not a consideration 8% 9% % 9% 6% 7% 9% 8% 8% 9% *
Not sure 19% 16% 23% 20% 29% 17% 12% 17% 17% 33% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% *
Unweighted N (996) (431) (565) (140) (188) (416) (252) (644) (107) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 39% 44% 35% 38% 48% 38% 38% 46% 3% 39% 38% 38% 42%
Somewhat of a
consideration 34% 38% 29% 35% 32% 38% 30% 34% 43% 31% 38% 37% 28%
Not a consideration 8% 6% 9% 8% 8% 6% 9% 6% 8% 9% 5% 8% 8%
Not sure 19% 11% 27% 19% 12% 18% 23% 14% 11% 21% 19% 17% 23%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (996) (339) (388) (269) (358) (343) (423) (275) (205) (178) (227) (374) (217)

34



YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

10C. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on innovation
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential

effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 28% 31% 26% 28% 23% 31% 29% 29% 23% 29% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 36% 36% 37% 33% 39% 38% 34% 39% 37% 25% *
Not a consideration 11% 12% 11% 8% 9% 11% 19% 13% 5% 13% *
Not sure 24% 21% 27% 30% 29% 20% 17% 20% 34% 34% *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 99% 101% *
Unweighted N (996) (429) (567) (140) (188) (416) (252) (644) (108) (146) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 28% 31% 25% 29% 32% 30% 29% 28% 32% 25% 30% 25% 34%
Somewhat of a
consideration 36% 41% 34% 34% 42% 36% 31% 41% 42% 40% 33% 40% 32%
Not a consideration 11% 10% 11% 13% 12% 12% 9% 15% 12% 13% 10% 12% 11%
Not sure 24% 17% 30% 24% 15% 22% 31% 16% 14% 22% 28% 24% 23%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (341) (387) (268) (359) (341) (423) (275) (205) (176) (226) (374) (220)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10D. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on consumer prices in the short-term
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 31% 31% 32% 26% 29% 34% 35% 31% 33% 30% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 35% 35% 37% 33% 34% 35% 38% 26% 29% *
Not a consideration 12% 18% % 10% 13% 12% 15% 13% 14% 10% *
Not sure 21% 17% 25% 27% 25% 20% 14% 18% 27% 31% *
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (431) (567) (140) (189) (418) (251) (645) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 31% 30% 27% 38% 36% 32% 35% 32% 29% 31% 30% 31% 33%
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 44% 27% 34% 39% 38% 29% 40% 41% 35% 35% 36% 34%
Not a consideration 12% 11% 17% 8% 13% 12% 10% 12% 17% 14% 10% 14% 11%
Not sure 21% 15% 29% 20% 13% 19% 26% 16% 13% 21% 25% 20% 22%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (341) (389) (268) (360) (342) (424) (277) (205) (179) (227) (373) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10E. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on consumer prices in the long-term
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 48% 47% 49% 50% 39% 49% 54% 49% 46% 40% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 27% 30% 25% 26% 27% 30% 25% 29% 27% 22% *
Not a consideration 6% 7% 5% 4% 7% 6% % 5% 9% 8% *
Not sure 19% 16% 22% 20% 27% 16% 13% 17% 18% 31% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% *
Unweighted N (994) (430) (564) (139) (187) (417) (251) (642) (108) (146) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 48% 48% 48% 48% 55% 48% 47% 47% 55% 43% 56% 43% 52%
Somewhat of a
consideration 27% 33% 21% 28% 30% 28% 23% 34% 28% 33% 21% 31% 23%
Not a consideration 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 6% 6% 5% 7% 6% 1% 9% 5%
Not sure 19% 12% 25% 20% 11% 18% 24% 14% 10% 18% 22% 17% 20%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (341) (386) (267) (359) (340) (422) (277) (204) (178) (226) (371) (219)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10F. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on the quality of goods and services made by the industry
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 42% 38% 46% 42% 41% 39% 46% 42% 47% 34% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 32% 35% 29% 36% 28% 33% 32% 33% 30% 30% *
Not a consideration 7% 10% 5% 4% 5% 11% % 8% 7% 7% *
Not sure 19% 18% 20% 18% 26% 17% 15% 17% 17% 28% *
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% *
Unweighted N (997) (431) (566) (139) (189) (417) (252) (645) (108) (146) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 42% 45% 40% 40% 48% 39% 45% 44% 36% 40% 49% 39% 42%
Somewhat of a
consideration 32% 38% 27% 31% 35% 33% 28% 33% 41% 35% 26% 34% 31%
Not a consideration 7% 7% 6% 8% 8% 8% 6% 5% 13% 9% 6% 7% 7%
Not sure 19% 9% 26% 20% 9% 20% 21% 18% 10% 16% 19% 19% 20%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (342) (389) (266) (361) (340) (424) (276) (205) (179) (225) (373) (220)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10G. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on the variety of choices available to consumers
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 36% 37% 36% 29% 33% 43% 37% 38% 29% 29% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 37% 34% 38% 36% 32% 36% 36% 42% 28% *
Not a consideration 8% 10% % 8% 7% % 12% 9% 9% 9% *
Not sure 20% 16% 24% 24% 25% 18% 14% 17% 20% 34% *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (999) (431) (568) (140) (189) (417) (253) (646) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
A major consideration 36% 39% 34% 37% 43% 38% 35% 40% 40% 32% 37% 37% 39%
Somewhat of a
consideration 35% 42% 29% 36% 38% 36% 30% 41% 39% 35% 34% 38% 31%
Not a consideration 8% 8% 9% 8% 8% 8% 10% 6% 9% 14% 6% 7% 9%
Not sure 20% 11% 29% 19% 11% 18% 26% 13% 12% 18% 24% 18% 20%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (999) (342) (388) (269) (361) (342) (425) (276) (205) (178) (227) (374) (220)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10H. Antitrust Considerations — The effect on the labor market
The government weighs different factors when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust laws.In your opinion, should the following potential
effects of a company’s behavior be a major consideration in that decision, a minor consideration, or not a consideration at all?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A major consideration 38% 40% 37% 39% 37% 39% 38% 41% 35% 30% *
Somewhat of a
consideration 34% 33% 35% 34% 31% 35% 36% 35% 37% 27% *
Not a consideration 7% 9% 6% 2% 6% 8% 14% 7% 5% 9% *
Not sure 20% 18% 22% 24% 26% 19% 13% 17% 23% 34% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (1,000) (432) (568) (140) (189) (418) (253) (647) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
A major consideration 38% 45% 33% 38% 49% 37% 36% 42% 44% 39% 40% 3% 38%
Somewhat of a
consideration 34% 37% 31% 34% 34% 36% 31% 37% 36% 35% 33% 36% 30%
Not a consideration % 6% 10% 6% 6% 8% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 9% 7%
Not sure 20% 11% 27% 22% 11% 20% 25% 14% 13% 20% 20% 17% 25%
Totals 99% 99%  101%  100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (342) (389) (269) (361) (343) (425) (277) (205) (179) (227) (374) (220)
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YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

11. Top Antitrust Consideration
Which of the following factors do you think is most important for the government to consider when deciding whether a company’s behavior violates antitrust

laws?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

The effect on the amount

of competition in the

industry 17% 21% 14% 16% 19% 17% 19% 18% 14% 10% *
The effect on small

businesses 6% 5% 6% 5% 4% 8% 5% 6% 7% 5% *
The effect on innovation 4% 5% 3% 3% 4% 6% 2% 4% 2% 5% *
The effect on consumer

prices in the short-term 6% 7% 4% 6% 9% 4% 4% 6% 4% 6% *
The effect on consumer

prices in the long-term 19% 20% 19% 16% 16% 21% 24% 22% 13% 13% *

The effect on the quality

of goods and services

made by the industry 11% 9% 12% 13% 12% 8% 12% 11% 13% 9% *
The effect on the variety

of choices available to

consumers 8% 8% 8% 6% 7% 7% 11% 8% 8% 10% *
The effect on the labor

market 8% 7% 10% 15% 8% 4% 7% 8% 15% 6% *
None of the above should

be considered 3% 4% 3% 1% 2% 4% 5% 3% 2% 4% *
Not sure 18% 15% 22% 19% 20% 22% 12% 15% 22% 30% *
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 98% *

Unweighted N (997) (431) (566) (139) (189) (417) (252) (646) (107) (147) (97)




YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy

October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

The effect on the amount

of competition in the

industry 17% 23% 13% 16% 23% 18% 12% 21% 23% 16% 13% 16% 25%
The effect on small

businesses 6% 5% 4% 9% 4% 7% 6% 8% 3% 5% 6% 6% 5%
The effect on innovation 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% 4% 5% 1% 6% 3% 4% 4% 5%
The effect on consumer

prices in the short-term 6% 5% 5% 6% 6% 4% 7% 5% 1% 4% 5% 6% 7%
The effect on consumer

prices in the long-term 19% 18% 22% 18% 18% 19% 17% 21% 22% 23% 23% 19% 13%
The effect on the quality

of goods and services

made by the industry 11% 14% 10% 8% 11% 10% 11% 13% 11% 12% 13% 10% 10%
The effect on the variety

of choices available to

consumers 8% 10% 6% 8% 9% 8% 8% 10% 7% 8% 10% 8% 6%
The effect on the labor

market 8% 10% % 7% 11% 5% 9% 4% 14% 6% 6% 9% 11%
None of the above should

be considered 3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 5% 5% 1% 4% 5% 3% 3% 2%
Not sure 18% 11% 26% 18% 13% 18% 21% 15% 10% 20% 18% 19% 16%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 98% 101% 99% 101% 102% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997)  (342)  (388)  (267)  (360)  (341) (425) (276) (204) (177) (227) (373)  (220)
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12. Effect on Competition vs. Consumer Welfare
Which of the following effects of a company’s behavior do you think the government should weigh more in deciding whether the behavior violates antitrust

You

laws?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

The effect on competition

within the market 18% 26% 10% 19% 23% 14% 17% 18% 19% 15% *
The effect on the welfare

of consumers 23% 20% 27% 25% 26% 23% 20% 24% 21% 21% *
Both equally 43% 41% 46% 33% 36% 48% 55% 45% 41% 39% *
Not sure 15% 13% 17% 24% 15% 15% 8% 12% 19% 24% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% *
Unweighted N (1,000) (432) (568) (140) (189) (418) (253) (647) (108) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

The effect on competition

within the market 18% 19% 13% 22% 15% 20% 12% 23% 24% 22% 16% 18% 16%
The effect on the welfare

of consumers 23% 26% 21% 24% 29% 22% 23% 21% 32% 26% 23% 20% 28%
Both equally 43% 45% 44% 40% 49% 44% 48% 43% 35% 38% 45% 46% 43%
Not sure 15% 9% 22% 15% 6% 14% 17% 12% 9% 15% 17% 16% 14%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (342) (389) (269) (361) (343) (425) (277) (205) (179) (227) (374) (220)
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13A. Importance of Antitrust Investigations — Collusion between competitors to set prices

How important do you think it is for the government to investigate the following behavior of companies?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important 53% 52% 54% 40% 43% 58% 68% 58% 41% 39% *
Somewhat important 26% 28% 24% 30% 29% 25% 19% 25% 26% 31% *

Not very important 5% 6% 4% 8% 7% 3% 2% 4% 8% 8% *

Not at all important 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% *

Not sure 14% 11% 17% 20% 18% 11% 9% 12% 21% 20% *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% *
Unweighted N (996) (430) (566) (139) (187) (417) (253) (646) (105) (147) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very important 53% 57% 50% 53% 68% 57% 50% 54% 61% 50% 56% 51% 57%
Somewhat important 26% 26% 21% 31% 19% 27% 24% 29% 25% 27% 19% 30% 23%
Not very important 5% 6% 4% 5% 3% 5% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 3% 8%
Not at all important 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 4% 1% 4% 2% 3% 0%
Not sure 14% 9% 22% 10% 8% 9% 19% 10% 9% 15% 19% 13% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (340) (387) (269) (360) (343) (424) (276) (204) (179) (226) (372) (219)
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13B. Importance of Antitrust Investigations — Temporarily lowering prices in order to drive competitors out of the market

How important do you think it is for the government to investigate the following behavior of companies?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important 42% 42% 42% 36% 34% 46% 51% 45% 37% 30% *
Somewhat important 30% 29% 31% 36% 27% 28% 30% 30% 27% 33% *

Not very important 10% 11% 9% 4% 17% 9% 8% 10% 11% 9% *

Not at all important 5% 7% 3% 7% 5% 4% 3% 4% 11% 5% *

Not sure 13% 10% 16% 16% 17% 12% 8% 11% 15% 22% *
Totals 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% *
Unweighted N (996) (430) (566) (140) (189) (416) (251) (644) (108) (146) (98)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very important 42% 50% 40% 35% 58% 39% 41% 38% 47% 47% 47% 38% 40%
Somewhat important 30% 29% 28% 34% 25% 35% 26% 36% 31% 24% 29% 33% 31%
Not very important 10% 9% 7% 14% 6% 10% 9% 13% 8% 7% 6% 12% 12%
Not at all important 5% 4% 4% 7% 2% 7% 6% 4% 5% 6% 3% 5% 6%
Not sure 13% 9% 20% 10% 9% 9% 18% 8% 10% 16% 15% 12% 12%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (996) (341) (387) (268) (360) (342) (424) (275) (205) (179) (225) (374) (218)
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13C. Importance of Antitrust Investigations — Charging different customers different prices for the same product or service

How important do you think it is for the government to investigate the following behavior of companies?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important 59% 50% 67% 49% 46% 66% 71% 62% 57% 46% *
Somewhat important 20% 23% 16% 21% 26% 16% 16% 18% 21% 27% *

Not very important % 12% 3% 10% 11% 6% 3% 9% 6% 3% *

Not at all important 4% 5% 3% % 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 6% *

Not sure 10% 9% 11% 13% 13% 8% 6% 7% 13% 19% *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% *
Unweighted N (994) (431) (563) (140) (188) (413) (253) (645) (107) (145) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very important 59% 61% 54% 61% 68% 62% 61% 58% 57% 62% 62% 60% 52%
Somewhat important 20% 23% 18% 17% 18% 19% 17% 21% 23% 12% 16% 20% 28%
Not very important 7% 6% 6% 10% 5% 8% 6% 11% 9% 10% 10% 6% 5%
Not at all important 4% 3% 6% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 6% 2% 5% 4%
Not sure 10% 5% 16% 8% 6% % 12% % 7% 10% 10% 9% 11%
Totals 100% 98% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (339) (386) (269) (358) (342) (421) (275) (205) (179) (225) (372) (218)
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13D. Importance of Antitrust Investigations — False advertising or deceptive marketing

How important do you think it is for the government to investigate the following behavior of companies?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important 67% 65% 69% 54% 61% 70% 83% 71% 66% 55% *
Somewhat important 16% 17% 15% 26% 17% 14% 9% 16% 14% 15% *

Not very important 4% 6% 3% 8% 4% 5% 1% 4% 3% 9% *

Not at all important 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 3% 6% 3% *

Not sure 9% 8% 10% 11% 16% 7% 4% % 10% 19% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 101% *
Unweighted N (993) (428) (565) (140) (187) (414) (252) (643) (106) (147) (97)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very important 67% 74% 64% 64% 81% 67% 65% 70% 67% 64% 71% 67% 66%
Somewhat important 16% 14% 14% 21% 10% 19% 15% 17% 19% 20% 14% 15% 16%
Not very important 4% 5% 2% 6% 2% 5% 4% 3% 6% 4% 3% 4% 6%
Not at all important 3% 2% 5% 2% 2% 3% 4% 4% 1% 4% 3% 3% 2%
Not sure 9% 6% 15% % 5% 6% 12% 6% 6% 8% 9% 11% 9%
Totals 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (993) (341) (387) (265) (360) (340) (422) (276) (203) (179) (224) (371) (219)
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14. Strictness of Antitrust Laws
Do you think that antitrust laws in the U.S. are currently...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Too strict 6% 9% 4% 8% 5% 7% 5% 5% 10% 10% *
About right 24% 27% 21% 22% 28% 22% 24% 24% 34% 16% *
Not strict enough 36% 36% 35% 30% 33% 40% 38% 38% 28% 28% *
Not sure 34% 28% 39% 40% 34% 31% 33% 33% 27% 46% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% *
Unweighted N (998) (431) (567) (140) (189) (417) (252) (645) (108) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Too strict 6% 5% 6% 8% 3% 7% 9% 2% 7% 4% 4% 8% 6%
About right 24% 25% 19% 29% 21% 30% 18% 35% 23% 26% 24% 26% 21%
Not strict enough 36% 48% 36% 23% 56% 24% 33% 37% 45% 36% 37% 30% 44%
Not sure 34% 22% 39% 41% 21% 38% 40% 26% 25% 34% 36% 36% 28%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (998) (341) (389) (268) (360) (342) (425) (275) (205) (178) (227) (374) (219)

48



YouGov Survey: Antitrust Policy
October 26 - 30, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
15. Penalties for Violating Antitrust Laws
Do you think that the penalties for companies violating antitrust laws should...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Be increased a lot 32% 34% 30% 30% 26% 38% 33% 35% 24% 23% *
Be increased a little 21% 21% 22% 16% 24% 21% 23% 22% 19% 21% *
Stay the same 15% 18% 13% 12% 18% 13% 19% 15% 17% 14% *
Be decreased a little 3% 3% 2% 4% 4% 2% 1% 2% 8% 4% *
Be decreased a lot 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 8% 1% *
Not sure 26% 21% 31% 3% 26% 23% 21% 25% 24% 38% *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% *
Unweighted N (997) (432) (565) (140) (188) (416) (253) (645) (107) (147) (98)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Be increased a lot 32% 40% 35% 20% 51% 23% 31% 32% 35% 36% 31% 30% 33%
Be increased a little 21% 22% 17% 26% 22% 24% 18% 26% 26% 21% 23% 18% 26%
Stay the same 15% 15% 12% 20% 12% 20% 13% 17% 17% 20% 10% 18% 13%
Be decreased a little 3% 4% 1% 3% 1% 4% 4% 4% 1% 2% 1% 5% 2%
Be decreased a lot 2% 0% 3% 3% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2%
Not sure 26%  18%  32%  28%  13%  28% 31% 21% 19% 19% 33% 26%  25%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (997)  (342)  (386)  (269)  (360)  (342) (423) (276) (205) (178) (225) (374)  (220)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

October 26 - 30, 2023
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-
ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-
lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at
that time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range
from 0.102 to 6.501, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of
0.73.

1000
=+ 3.8% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

79 questions not reported.

You
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